



\$~9

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7509/2015 & CM No.14330/2015**

**PDS MULTINATIONAL FASHIONS LIMITED ..... Petitioner**

Through **Mr. Vinod Kapoor, Advocate for Ms.  
Vidhi Goel, Advocate.**

versus

**COLLECTOR OF STAMPS ..... Respondent**

Through **Mr. Satyakam, Advocate.**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA**

**ORDER**

**%**

**09.02.2017**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 24.08.2017.

**(By Order)**

**Court Master**

**FEBRUARY 09, 2017**

**st**