



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7509/2015 and CM No. 14330/2015**

PDS MULTINATIONAL FASHIONS LIMITED Petitioner

**Through: Ms Vidhi Goel and Mr Vinod
Kapoor, Advocates.**

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMPS

..... Respondent

**Through: Mr Satyakam, ASC with Mr Mohit
Kumar, Advocates for GNCTD.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% 29.11.2018

List on 11.02.2019 at 02:30 p.m.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

NOVEMBER 29, 2018

RK