

\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7509/2015 and CM No. 14330/2015

PDS MULTINATIONAL FASHIONS LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Ms Vidhi Goel, Advocate.

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMPS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr Ramesh Singh, Senior Standing
Counsel with Mr Shlok Chandra and
Mr Ritesh Kumar Sharma, Advocates.
Mr Satyakam, ASC for GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

08.03.2019

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 23.05.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 08, 2019

RK