



\$~24

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 7509/2015, CM APPLs14330/2015, 41801/2024

PDS MULTINATIONAL FASHIONS LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Ms. Vidhi Goel, Advocate.

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMPS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sumit K. Batra, Advocate for
GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

08.07.2025

List for consideration on 16.09.2025.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JULY 8, 2025/rd